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23

172/2014
206/2014
178/2013
34/2008

161/2014
351/2014
108/2014
387/2014
305/2014
244/2014
98/2013

102/2014
274/2012
283/2010
10/2012

290/2011
303/2014
122/2012
130/2013
218/2014
131/2014
176/2013
386/2011

24 339/2012

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

204/2014
185/2013
241/2014
106/2013
82/2014

378/2012
283/2014
266/2011
314/2013
298/2012
145/2008
290/2010

AHOOHOB, KaTapuHa
AHxen, AnekcaHgap
Ahunmosuh, Mapuja
BajpakTapesuh, Aamunpa
basbak, AnekcaHpap
bapTyna, Muaunua
bosaH, /lopeTa
BorgaHosuh, Ucngopa
bojosuh, MnageH
Bpajkosuh, Nasne
bpawaHau, AHMua
Bpkuh, Bacja
Bacunujesuh, Mapuja
BojHoBuh, Cnacoje
Bykosuh, Hemama
BykomaHosuh, Munumua
uroposuh, JaHuno
rnwuh, Bypha
HecnoTtosuh, Tamapa
Avmuh, Hukona
HoHesuh, AHhena
Opawkosuh, Hatanuja
bhepuh, Onmeepa
hunac, Anekca
Bhokuh, UeaH

bokuh, KatapuHa
bhophesuh, MeTap
EpaesbaHnH, AnekcaHaap
Eposuh, AHhenka
3ppasuh, HeseHa
MB/baHuH, Onra

Unnh, JeneHa

Ucakos, CtedaH
Januh, MapkKo
Jannhujesuh, Muxajno
JaHkosuh, MBaHa

22.00

3.5

15.75

21
29.75
315
19.25

Zavrsni ispit

w oo w kvalifikacioni zadatak (max 10)
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27.22 54.22

26.17 64.92
16.67 55.17



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

306/2012
359/2014
240/2014
202/2009
319/2014
294/2014
322/2013
363/2014
250/2009
208/2014
25/2009
255/2014
99/2014
179/2014
161/2008
82/2010
289/2012
298/2009
210/2009
105/2014
326/2014
273/2012
365/2014
81/2009
283/2011
370/2013
281/2013
289/2013
253/2014
290/2013
15/2014
242/2012
225/2012
6/2014
333/2013
154/2014
378/2013
393/2014
74/2012
306/2013
250/2011
183/2011
314/2014
54/2014
386/2013
282/2012
1/2014

Jahumosuh, Tamapa
JesTnh, hophe
JesToBuh, MapuHa
Jenuh, lopaH
Jepemuh, JeneHa
JoBaHoBuh, MupjaHa
JoBuuuh, Teogopa
Joskuh, Muna
Joknh, HaTawwa
Jokuh, Teogopa
Jokcumosuh, MBaHa
Jokcumosuh, Hukona
Kanuuwuh, lyka
KapaHosuh, bopuc
Kepekew, MapTunHa
KHexkesuh, MBaHa
Kosauesuh, BecHa
Koctuh, BumaHa
Kpctuh, Hemarba
Nasapesuh, Mapuja
Nasuh, CuHUWa
Nanuh, Pagmnna
Neckyp, Cawa
Neyaap, TuHa
Nosyesuh, KpuctnnHa
JNoHuap, hophe
Jlykay, Ncnpopa
Nykuh, MapuHa
Jbyjuh, BojuH
Mapesma, AHa

MapjaHosuh, AHgpujaHa

Mapkosuh, 3opuua
MapojkuH, Onnsepa
Matujesuh, CtedaH
Mauyapesuh, TujaHa
Mukynuh, Mapko
MwunaHosuh, Munouw
MwuneHKosuh, Anekca

MuneHkosuh, MapwujaHa

Mwunuh, Mapuja
Mwunojesnh, Munmua

Mwunocassbesuh, MBaHa
Munowesuh, MapujaHa

MwunytuHosuh, MBoHa
Mubkosuh, Tamapa
Mwupkosuh, aHnno
Mojcunosuh, Nlasap

24.5

8.75

14
24.5

6.125

8.75

22.75

9.63
28

29.75

10.5

19.25
28.88

21.88

33.25

30.63

20

26.67

9

27.78

10

16.17

26.11

26.72

53.5

59.17

36.75

60.78

44.75

46.05

67.36

62.35



84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

346/2013
193/2014
47/2014

72/2014

90/2013

146/2012
372/2014
386/2012
174/2014
218/2013
116/2014
176/2014
274/2013
265/2012
89/2013

98/2014

277/2010
329/2013
169/2012
290/2014
140/2014
221/2014
377/2013
73/2009

154/2008
380/2014
252/2014
369/2011
379/2014
26/2014

237/2014
352/2014
385/2014
242/2011
341/2012
171/2014
32/2014

122/2014
250/2014
186/2013
239/2014
210/2012
16/2014

273/2009
106/2014
111/2014
227/2014

Hepemkosuh, AnekcaHgap - Cawa

Hujemuesuh, JeneHa
Hukonuh, HeBeHa
Hukonunh, HUKonnHa
Hucuh, Nasap
Hutkosuh, AHa
Hosakosuh, AnekcaHgpa
Omenwuh, Jamup
MNasnosuh, Mapko
MapesaHosuh, bojaH
MNeposuh, bojaHa
MNetposuh, JamjaH
MNeTtposuh, CaBa
Mo3sHuh, Capa
Monekcuh, AywaH
MNonoswuh, JeneHa
MocaB/bakK, JeneHa
Pagusojesuh, MNaene
PagosaHoBuh, laHujena
Pakosuh, KatapuHa
PaHucaB/beBuh, Arba
Puctuh, AHapunjaHa
Puctuh, Mapuja
Pornuh, JeneHa
CaBkKos, TaTjaHa
Cekynuh, Aumutpuje
CumeyHoBwuh, JeneHa
Cnacuh, Pagmuna
Cramatosuh, Ncngopa
CraHkosuh, CtedaH
CraHkoBuh, Tamapa
CraHojesuh, AnekcaHgap
CrtojaHoBuh, AnekcaHgpa
CrojaHoBwuh, bBpaHKo
CrtojaHoBuh, JoBaHa
CrojueBckn, MapuHa
Cy6otuh, Unuja
TaHacujesuh, MBaH
Tacuh, Hematrba
Tumap, Carba
Topoposuh, Munoww
Tomawesuh, bophe
Tomuh, JoBaHa
hupuh, bpaHKa
Fupuh, Jenena
Ymapesuh, HuHa
Xajaep, AnekcaHapa

33.25

1.75

3.5

245

26.25

25.38

14.88

32

30.50

8.75

26.25
15.75
14.00
30.00

8 27.28

9 11.11

6 18.89

5 9.5

8 25.78

10 28.89

5.5 26.67
2
3

7.5 15.06

68.53

44.61

51.14

39.88

65.78

69.39

58.42

52.56



131 250/2013 Ueposuh, daHunua

132 20/2014 Uwnusapuh, MsaHa

133 41/2014 Yyryposuh, MunaH 34.13 8 26.22 68.35
134 39/2014 “yryposuh, Muaunua
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